
 

2023 Spring Soccer Schedule  

2nd/3rd Grade Boys 
 

Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Brandon McElwain Brandon_McElwain@yahoo.com 573-353-1979 
Team 2 Brandon Humphreys Humphreysbrandon17@gmail.com 573-544-5131 
Team 3 Kyle Stewart kylewaynestewart@gmail.com 573-619-3296 
Team 4 Becky Kehoe rakehoe79@gmail.com 573-619-7703 
Team 5 Lynna Barnard lnamre07@aol.com 573-821-2934 
Team 6 James Whitehead jamescalvinw@me.com 573-280-6867 
Team 7 Molly Crenshaw molly@accordmo.com 573-291-3415 
Team 8 Caleb Sevy aprillwilliams@hotmail.com 816-699-4337 
Team 9 Josh Wignall Wignallj1@hotmail.com 573-291-7677 
Team 10 Breniya Davis Breniyaf@icloud.com 573-645-7266 
Team 11 Holly Jones romantrent2014@gmail.com 573-821-4738 
Team 12 Chris Shaefer chris_shaefer@yahoo.com 573-864-8671 
Team 13 Vicki Dumbar hillandstreamrealestate@gmail.com 573-616-1091 
Team 14 Amanda Bax amandabax@gmail.com  
Team 15 Justin Basinger Bsingerhouse30@gmail.com  
Team 16 Shaun Belvis shauntblevins@yahoo.com  
Team 17 McLean Cochran Mocochran1@gmail.com  
Team 18 Luke Goldman logoldman@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on May 13 and May 20. The game which was canceled will be moved to the 

make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 

 

Time Field 3/18 3/25 4/1 4/15 4/22 4/29 

10:00 AM 
8 1-2 7-14 8-13 15-18 10-17 6-9 
9 3-4 9-16 15-10 1-4 12-1 11-8 

11:00 AM 

7 5-6 18-11 17-12 17-2 14-3 10-13 
8 7-8 2-13 14-1 3-6 5-16 15-12 
9 9-18 17-6 16-3 5-8 13-6 17-14 

12:00 PM 

7 11-12 15-4 18-5 7-10 9-2 16-1 
8 13-14 1-8 6-11 12-9 4-11 18-3 
9 15-16 3-10 4-9 14-11 18-7 5-2 

1:00 PM 7 17-10 12-5 2-7 16-13 15-8 7-4 
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